
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 
346 
91 
9 

45 
84 
10 
1 

711 
250 
222 
53 
87 
33 
72 
76 

197 
3 

52 
69 
19 
2 

44 
90 
12 

177 
101 

Class 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SPRO 
SPRO 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SPRO 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SAM 
SPRO 

Name 
ERICK LUTUM 
LUCCA CROCCE 
JULIO CONTE 
WEIMAR BAPTISTOTTI 
GUSTAVO TODESCAT 
RAFAEL PRADA 
FELIPE NÓBREGA 
MAURO CARVALHO 
BRUNO RISSETO 
FERNANDO DIAS 
FABIO TAJRA  
MARCOS MONTANS 
ROBERTO AMARAL 
DOUGLAS HIAR 
RAFAEL FILIZOLA 
HÉRCULES CARDOSO 
MAIKON DA COSTA 
EDUARDO ROCHA 
RAFAEL CASALE 
GUI LOPES 
KLEBER MOURA 
LUCAS DO VALLE 
JULIANO RIGON 
GABRIEL PEREIRA 
GUILARDO GRACA 
JOHN LOUIS 

CHASSIS 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 
CRG 
CRG 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
CRG 
BRAVAR 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
BRAVAR 
KART REPUBLIC 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
TONY KART 
KART MINI 
TONY KART 
CRG 
TONY KART 
CRG 

Laps 
11 
13 
11 
13 
6 

11 
12 
14 
13 
9 

11 
14 
14 
12 
12 
15 
8 

14 
6 

14 
4 

13 
7 

12 
14 

Best Tm 
50.598 
50.781 
50.979 
50.986 
51.119 
51.140 
51.163 
51.194 
51.313 
51.318 
51.320 
51.323 
51.330 
51.548 
51.603 
51.634 
51.646 
51.696 
51.830 
51.878 
51.983 
52.031 
52.141 
52.239 
52.723 

Diff 

0.183 
0.381 
0.388 
0.521 
0.542 
0.565 
0.596 
0.715 
0.720 
0.722 
0.725 
0.732 
0.950 
1.005 
1.036 
1.048 
1.098 
1.232 
1.280 
1.385 
1.433 
1.543 
1.641 
2.125 

Gap 

0.183 
0.198 
0.007 
0.133 
0.021 
0.023 
0.031 
0.119 
0.005 
0.002 
0.003 
0.007 
0.218 
0.055 
0.031 
0.012 
0.050 
0.134 
0.048 
0.105 
0.048 
0.110 
0.098 
0.484 

In Lap 
11 
13 
11 
13 
3 
6 

12 
12 
8 
5 
4 

10 
11 
12 
8 
8 
7 
5 
6 

11 
4 
7 
7 

12 
9 
0 

S1 Best 
15.399 
15.398 
15.455 
15.412 
15.571 
15.495 
15.552 
15.574 
15.552 
15.619 
15.733 
15.585 
15.541 
15.587 
15.652 
15.684 
15.798 
15.710 
15.700 
15.663 
15.795 
15.867 
15.737 
15.949 
16.021 

S2 Best 
16.193 
16.250 
16.264 
16.296 
16.342 
16.378 
16.314 
16.284 
16.395 
16.417 
16.373 
16.305 
16.435 
16.482 
16.500 
16.347 
16.420 
16.483 
16.552 
16.585 
16.589 
16.550 
16.646 
16.663 
16.729 

S3 Best 
19.006 
19.092 
19.161 
19.066 
19.122 
19.229 
19.271 
19.102 
19.276 
19.265 
19.188 
19.271 
19.226 
19.359 
19.372 
19.322 
19.351 
19.313 
19.379 
19.467 
19.586 
19.547 
19.570 
19.437 
19.767 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/08/2025 11:52:26 
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4a ETAPA COPA BETO CARRERO 2025 
          SENIOR PRO/SAM 

4o TREINO  

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 11:36:29 

KARTODROMO BETO CARRERO 1,250 km 

29/08/2025 11:11 


